VDE Diagonal Cutter 160mm
Knipex (KPX7006160)
The Knipex 70 06 Series Diagonal Cutters are fitted with multi-component
grips, VDE tested up to 10,000V and safe for work up to 1,000V. They
conform to DIN EN / IEC 60900. With a narrow head style for use in confined
areas.   The head is made from forged, vanadium electric steel, multi stage
oil-hardened. Chrome plated finish. High-quality material and precise
workmanship for long service life.  Precision cutting edges for soft and hard
wire. The cutting edges additionally induction hardened, approx. 62 HRC.
Provides clean cutting of thin copper wires, also at the cutting-edge tips. The
indispensable diagonal cutter for all-round use.  These Knipex VDE Diagonal
Cutters have the following specification:   Size: 160mm  Cutting Capacity: Hard:
2.0mm, Medium: 2.8mm, Soft: 4.0mm
Length - - -
160mm - - -